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Description

201701050000
04510

01/05/2017
10:37:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
DAVID

201701030000
00330

01/03/2017
10:54:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY JOHN
T

Instr
#:20130411000
148920

201701300000
35080

01/30/2017
11:12:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
CANDY

24 1 Lot#:936
Book:24 Pg:1
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201703150000
87140

03/15/2017
10:53:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY
DOUGLAS L

Instr
#:20090917000
355630

201707270002
69440

07/27/2017
11:20:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN MITZI K 21 69 Lot#:28
Book:21 Pg:69
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR 4
RESURVEY

201707270002
69440

07/27/2017
11:20:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN MITZI K Other:SEE
INST

201710240003
85780

10/24/2017
03:09:55

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
DANNY

Instr
#:20150227000
061600

201710300003
91400

10/30/2017
11:25:30

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
BART O

Instr
#:20150320000
087840

201711060004
02390

11/06/2017
01:08:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TRUCKS
RICHARD C

38 134 Lot#:32
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201712110004
40360

12/11/2017
10:24:43

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACK JAMES Instr
#:20090529000
204440

201712110004
40350

12/11/2017
10:24:42

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK JAMES
J

6 26 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:26
Sub:WOODDA
LE FOURTH
SECTOR

201701030000
00320

01/03/2017
10:54:17

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20130306000
092950

201701250000
29260

01/25/2017
10:08:29

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARRON
JOHN H

Instr
#:20110427000
127960



201701250000
29270

01/25/2017
10:08:30

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRAY
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20060518000
236890

201702230000
64330

02/23/2017
02:39:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ECKERT
KIMBERLY
LOVE

7 50 Lot#:263
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201703070000
77310

03/07/2017
08:05:58

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLSOMBACK
LORI H

Instr
#:20120420000
135540

201703070000
77320

03/07/2017
08:05:59

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
EDWARD D

Instr
#:20070626000
298930

201703070000
77330

03/07/2017
08:06:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLE N
YVONNE

Instr
#:20120821000
310910

201703020000
71830

03/02/2017
09:19:09

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
DAVID W

Instr
#:20030408000
211920

201703020000
71840

03/02/2017
09:19:10

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLEMENTS
PERCY W

Instr
#:20150731000
262670

201704060001
17110

04/06/2017
12:53:21

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FREY JAMES
ROBERT

8 168 Lot#:801
Book:8 Pg:168
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
FIFTEENTH
ADDITION

201704130001
25140

04/13/2017
11:20:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUGHT
MICHAEL J

7 118 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:118
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE SECOND
ADDITION

201708280003
12270

08/28/2017
11:50:48

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHANNON
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20141021000
332660

201708290003
15120

08/29/2017
02:11:24

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNSEND
MELISSA

29 68 Lot#:52
Book:29 Pg:68
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201709140003
34860

09/14/2017
12:07:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20120228000
070360

201709140003
34870

09/14/2017
12:07:42

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER
MICHAEL

12 84 Lot#:47
Book:12 Pg:84
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE AT
CHELSEA
THIRD
SECTOR



201709210003
43340

09/21/2017
10:43:19

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE CARL
EDWARD

18 2 Lot#:204
Book:18 Pg:2
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201709210003
43330

09/21/2017
10:43:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON
JOHN H

21 124 Lot#:311
Book:21
Pg:124
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201709220003
45890

09/22/2017
11:12:58

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE READ
JEREMIAH
ANDREW

9 1 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201711060004
02380

11/06/2017
01:08:35

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRUCKS
RICHRD C

Instr
#:20130208000
057730


