Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20	17; Name	= ACIPCO	FEDERA	L CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701050000 04510	01/05/2017 10:37:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS DAVID						
201701030000 00330	01/03/2017 10:54:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY JOHN T					Instr #:20130411000 148920	
201701300000 35080	01/30/2017 11:12:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER CANDY			24	1		Lot#:936 Book:24 Pg:1 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 9TH SECTOR PHASE I
201703150000 87140	03/15/2017 10:53:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY DOUGLAS L					Instr #:20090917000 355630	
201707270002 69440	07/27/2017 11:20:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN MITZI K			21	69		Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:69 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR 4 RESURVEY
201707270002 69440	07/27/2017 11:20:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN MITZI K						Other:SEE INST
201710240003 85780	10/24/2017 03:09:55	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON DANNY					Instr #:20150227000 061600	
201710300003 91400	10/30/2017 11:25:30	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL BART O					Instr #:20150320000 087840	
201711060004 02390	11/06/2017 01:08:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRUCKS RICHARD C			38	134		Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:134 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201712110004 40360	12/11/2017 10:24:43	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK JAMES					Instr #:20090529000 204440	
201712110004 40350	12/11/2017 10:24:42	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK JAMES J			6	26		Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:26 Sub:WOODDA LE FOURTH SECTOR
201701030000 00320	01/03/2017 10:54:17	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20130306000 092950	
201701250000 29260	01/25/2017 10:08:29	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON JOHN H					Instr #:20110427000 127960	

201701250000	01/25/2017	ACIPCO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAY				Instr	
29270	10:08:30	FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		.5_5	ELÏZABETH				#:20060518000 236890	
201702230000 64330	02/23/2017 02:39:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ECKERT KIMBERLY LOVE		7	50		Lot#:263 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201703070000 77310	03/07/2017 08:05:58	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLSOMBACK LORI H				Instr #:20120420000 135540	
201703070000 77320	03/07/2017 08:05:59	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS EDWARD D				Instr #:20070626000 298930	
201703070000 77330	03/07/2017 08:06:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLE N YVONNE				Instr #:20120821000 310910	
201703020000 71830	03/02/2017 09:19:09	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON DAVID W				Instr #:20030408000 211920	
201703020000 71840	03/02/2017 09:19:10	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMENTS PERCY W				Instr #:20150731000 262670	
201704060001 17110	04/06/2017 12:53:21	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREY JAMES ROBERT		8	168		Lot#:801 Book:8 Pg:168 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIFTEENTH ADDITION
201704130001 25140	04/13/2017 11:20:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAUGHT MICHAEL J		7	118		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE SECOND ADDITION
201708280003 12270	08/28/2017 11:50:48	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANNON MATTHEW				Instr #:20141021000 332660	
201708290003 15120	08/29/2017 02:11:24	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNSEND MELISSA		29	68		Lot#:52 Book:29 Pg:68 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201709140003 34860	09/14/2017 12:07:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER MICHAEL				Instr #:20120228000 070360	
201709140003 34870	09/14/2017 12:07:42	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER MICHAEL		12	84		Lot#:47 Book:12 Pg:84 Sub:COUNTRY SIDE AT CHELSEA THIRD SECTOR

201709210003 43340	09/21/2017 10:43:19	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE CARL EDWARD		18	2		Lot#:204 Book:18 Pg:2 Sub:EAGLE POINT 2ND SECTOR PHASE 1
201709210003 43330	09/21/2017 10:43:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON JOHN H		21	124		Lot#:311 Book:21 Pg:124 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE 1
201709220003 45890	09/22/2017 11:12:58	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	READ JEREMIAH ANDREW		9	1		Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201711060004 02380	11/06/2017 01:08:35	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUCKS RICHRD C				Instr #:20130208000 057730	